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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 KOWALCZYK LOUIS

Pass 10 1:41.509 1 1:41.509 *

Pass 20 3:19.533 2 1:38.024 *

Pass 30 4:56.965 3 1:37.432 *

Pass 40 6:33.721 4 1:36.756 *

Pass 51 8:10.772 5 1:37.051

Pass 64 9:48.326 6 1:37.554

Pass 75 11:25.118 7 1:36.792

Pass 87 13:01.093 8 1:35.975 *

Pass 98 14:36.285 9 1:35.192 *

Pass 108 16:11.487 10 1:35.202

Pass 118 17:47.932 11 1:36.445

No 10 DUBUS NATHAN

Pass 6 1:27.966 1 1:27.966 *

Pass 15 2:52.605 2 1:24.639 *

Pass 25 4:17.840 3 1:25.235

Pass 35 5:42.854 4 1:25.014

Pass 45 7:08.710 5 1:25.856

Pass 55 8:35.271 6 1:26.561

Pass 65 10:01.374 7 1:26.103

Pass 76 11:27.497 8 1:26.123

Pass 85 12:54.969 9 1:27.472

Pass 95 14:19.787 10 1:24.818

Pass 105 15:45.682 11 1:25.895

Pass 115 17:12.535 12 1:26.853

No 13 RICHARD LUCAS

Pass 18 3:12.478 1 3:12.478 *

Pass 27 4:36.204 2 1:23.726 *

Pass 37 6:01.490 3 1:25.286

Pass 47 7:26.865 4 1:25.375

Pass 58 8:51.862 5 1:24.997

Pass 67 10:14.489 6 1:22.627 *

Pass 78 11:36.802 7 1:22.313 *

Pass 86 12:57.843 8 1:21.041 *

Pass 96 14:20.286 9 1:22.443

Pass 104 15:43.338 10 1:23.052

Pass 113 17:06.769 11 1:23.431

No 24 ROSSIGNOL KILLIAN

Pass 3 1:22.727 1 1:22.727 **

Pass 12 2:43.206 2 1:20.479 **

Pass 22 4:03.830 3 1:20.624

Pass 32 5:24.021 4 1:20.191 **

Pass 41 6:45.630 5 1:21.609

Pass 49 8:06.382 6 1:20.752

Pass 59 9:28.318 7 1:21.936

Pass 69 10:49.581 8 1:21.263

Pass 80 12:11.321 9 1:21.740

Pass 90 13:33.624 10 1:22.303

Pass 100 14:55.300 11 1:21.676

Pass 110 16:17.956 12 1:22.656

No 56 QUENEHEN TEDDY

Pass 5 1:24.919 1 1:24.919 *

Pass 14 2:48.085 2 1:23.166 *

Pass 24 4:10.890 3 1:22.805 *

Pass 34 5:33.720 4 1:22.830

Pass 44 6:58.172 5 1:24.452

Pass 53 8:23.040 6 1:24.868

Pass 62 9:47.472 7 1:24.432

Pass 73 11:10.994 8 1:23.522

Pass 83 12:34.169 9 1:23.175

Pass 93 13:56.003 10 1:21.834 *

Pass 102 15:18.650 11 1:22.647

Pass 112 16:42.779 12 1:24.129

No 59 JACQUES MAXENCE

Pass 8 1:37.085 1 1:37.085 *

Pass 17 3:11.507 2 1:34.422 *

Pass 28 4:45.610 3 1:34.103 *

Pass 38 6:20.501 4 1:34.891

Pass 48 7:56.922 5 1:36.421

Pass 60 9:32.604 6 1:35.682

Pass 71 11:06.478 7 1:33.874 *

Pass 84 12:41.301 8 1:34.823

Pass 94 14:15.872 9 1:34.571

Pass 106 15:50.697 10 1:34.825

Pass 117 17:27.071 11 1:36.374

No 60 DOLHEN ILAN

Pass 9 1:40.757 1 1:40.757 *

Pass 19 3:17.998 2 1:37.241 *

Pass 29 4:55.005 3 1:37.007 *

Pass 39 6:32.774 4 1:37.769

Pass 50 8:10.259 5 1:37.485

Pass 61 9:47.447 6 1:37.188

Pass 74 11:24.865 7 1:37.418

Pass 88 13:01.477 8 1:36.612 *

Pass 99 14:36.874 9 1:35.397 *

Pass 109 16:12.771 10 1:35.897

Pass 119 17:50.033 11 1:37.262

No 91 GUIGNAT   NICOLAS

Pass 7 1:29.560 1 1:29.560 *

Pass 16 2:55.381 2 1:25.821 *

Pass 26 4:22.083 3 1:26.702

Pass 36 5:48.413 4 1:26.330
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No 91 GUIGNAT   NICOLAS

Pass 46 7:14.952 5 1:26.539

Pass 57 8:42.462 6 1:27.510

Pass 66 10:10.107 7 1:27.645

Pass 77 11:36.548 8 1:26.441

Pass 89 13:02.207 9 1:25.659 *

Pass 97 14:27.845 10 1:25.638 *

Pass 107 15:53.911 11 1:26.066

Pass 116 17:22.052 12 1:28.141

No 93 DOLHEN MAEL

Pass 11 1:46.655 1 1:46.655 *

Pass 21 3:30.241 2 1:43.586 *

Pass 31 5:13.185 3 1:42.944 *

Pass 42 6:56.192 4 1:43.007

Pass 56 8:39.001 5 1:42.809 *

Pass 68 10:20.644 6 1:41.643 *

Pass 79 12:03.313 7 1:42.669

Pass 91 13:45.330 8 1:42.017

Pass 103 15:28.445 9 1:43.115

Pass 114 17:10.779 10 1:42.334

No 99 CARPENTIER JACQUES

Pass 4 1:24.597 1 1:24.597 *

Pass 13 2:47.182 2 1:22.585 *

Pass 23 4:09.680 3 1:22.498 *

Pass 33 5:31.844 4 1:22.164 *

Pass 43 6:57.706 5 1:25.862

Pass 52 8:22.519 6 1:24.813

Pass 63 9:47.619 7 1:25.100

Pass 72 11:10.504 8 1:22.885

Pass 82 12:33.290 9 1:22.786

Pass 92 13:55.392 10 1:22.102 *

Pass 101 15:18.270 11 1:22.878

Pass 111 16:42.484 12 1:24.214


